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NOTIFICATIONS BY HEADS OF DEPARTMENTS, ETC.

GOVERNMENT EXAMINATIONS / EDUCATIONAL OFFICERS
LOSS OF CERTIFICATES

It is hereby notified that the Original Higher Secondary Certificates / Matriculation Certificates / Diploma Certificates / School
Certificates of the following pupils are reported to have been lost beyond recovery. Necessary steps are being taken to issue
the duplicate of the said Certificates. If the Originals were to be found by anybody, they should be treated as invalid and sent
to the Secretary, Board of Higher Secondary Examination / Directorate of Government Examinations, Chennai-6/ Director of
Technical Education, Chennai-25 / Inspector / Inspectress of Matriculation and Anglo-Indian Schools as the case may be for
cancellation:—
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No.VI(2)/96/2017.
Cuddalore:
1. Sakthivel, D. 623465 March 2011 Guesiflemed  sevail I5.8. 6Teuor. 243144/6763(2)/2017,
2-6-2017.
2. E. Ravikumar 508757 March 2007 Gueiflemed  sevail Do.
3. Elumalai, G. 515063 March 2007 Guesiflemend  sevail Do.
4. S. Murugan 609128 March 2014 Guedrflemend  seaf Do.
5. L. Anandhalakshmi 519991 March 2007 Guedrflemend  sead Do.
6. Sundar Rajan, K. 664239 March 2012 Gueirflemend  sead Do.
7. P.T. Velmurugan 700282 | March 1995
872627 | March 1996 Gusiflemed  sevail Do.
8. A. Prasath 571896 March 2009
155911| June 2009 Gueirflemend  seaf Do.
Thanjavur:
9. I. Mercy Felicia 809430 | March 1989
665286 » April 1983 GLosurflemends  seval Do.
921604 | September 1983
10. K. Sarath Kumar 566253 March 2011 Guesiflemend  sevail Do.
11. K. Vetriselvi 781441  March 2002 Gueirflemend  seaf Do.
12. Gomathi, V. 434246 March 2006 Guesuflemend  sevail Do.
13. V. Vijaya 806141 March 1992 Gusiflemend  sevail Do.
14. D. Belsi 707777 | March 2003
155516  June 2003 Gueirflemend  seaf Do.
Inspector of Matriculation School,
Thanjavur:
15. R. Lavanyaa 483200 March 2013 Gusiflemed  sevail Do.
16. Sathish Kumar, R. 506008 March 2015 Guesiflemed  sevail Do.

17. N. Krishna Kumar 559570 March 2016 Gusuflemed  sevail Do.
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Pattukottai:

V. Barathi Raja

Tindivanam:

V. Balamurugan
Sarasu, R.

B. Renukadevi
T. Amutha
Balaji, P.
Kumbakonam:
S. Madhavan
Sundararaman
A. Ramesh

R. Kavitha

Umamaheswari Venkatram
Virudhachalam:
S. Thamizhan

V. Mohan

M. Suganya

S. Srinivasan
Tiruvarur:

K. lyyappan

R. Abinaya
Maheshwari, B.
Nagapattinam:

S. Durkadevi

S. Mariyambeevi
P. Priya

E. Nakkeeran

A. Valarmathi

P. Praveen Kumar
Lalgudi:

Anupriya

udley /
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552735
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558331

554433
676062
713153

683229
878555

662738

606161
476863
462791
461502

408410
487072
522730

491204
804259

560355
558477
654341
445301

457146
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Myladudurai:
43. G. Varalakshmi 522324 March 2011 Gueiflemed  sevail m.&.67600m 243144/6163(2)/2017,

2-6-2017.

44, J. Rajalakshmi 698201  March 2000 Gueirflemend  seoad Do.
45, Priyanga, R. 476661 March 2009 Gusiflemed  sevail Do.
46. Jayapratha, N. 488349 March 2013 Gusiflemed  sevail Do.
47. Kasavan, S. 495000 March 2014 Guedrflemend  sevaf Do.
48. Saran Raj, K. 482475 March 2013 Gueirflemend  seaf Do.

Karaikal:
49. Vijya Baskar, P. 522288 March 2009 Gusuflemed  sevail Do.
50. Nisha, M. 564351 March 2016 Gusuflemed  sevail Do.

Trichy:
51. P. Rajeswari 499317 March 2015 Gueirflemend  sead Do.
52. M. Backiyalakshmi 465079  March 2009 Gueirflemend  seaf Do.
53. P. Nivetha 488610 March 2010 Gusuflemed  sevail Do.
54. K. Selvi 385725 March 2004 Gusuflemed  sevail Do.
55. V. Sundararaman 688604 March 1987 Gueirflemend  seaf Do.
56. P. Shanmugam 660464 March 2003 Gueirflemend  sead Do.
57. Uthayakumar 786804 March 1992 Gueirflemend  sead Do.
58. G. Raja 755936 September 1993 Guesiflemens sevad Do.
59. S. Yazhini 494658 March 2016 Gueirflemend  seaf Do.
60. M. Andiyappan 723204  April 1991 Gusuflemend  sevail Do.
61. T. Vigneswari 418127 March 2007 Gueirflemend  sead Do.
62. T. Nepoliyan 529080 March 2012 Gueirflemend  seaf Do.
63. T. Ramalakshmi 464362 March 2009 Gueirflemend  seaf Do.
64. S. Shanthi 740650 March 2013 Gusuflemed  sevail Do.
65. A. Jayasuriya 463120 March 2013 Gusuflemed  sevail Do.
66. G. Raja 733438 March 1993 Gusuflemed  sevail Do.
67. R. Ashok Kumar 685643 March 1999 Guerflemend  sead Do.
68. C. Priyanka 491496 March 2010 Guedrflemend  sevaf Do.
69. M. Poongodi 391289 March 2005 Guedrflemend  sead Do.
70. D. Anbarasan 539019 March 2012 Guedrflemend  sead Do.
71. L. Rajasekar 472425 March 2013 Guedrflemend  seaf Do.

0. ewLe gmy  emedf,

Glawwsvrrent,

wombleoss  ustaf]l  Ggayser @pLon  Lommnd
Blewswr  Qius@mi  (GLoshlsmev),
IS CSHTeyH6T [GUSSHSLD,

Glgsiremeor—600 006.
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Krishnagiri:

1. Nandhini, N. 927618

2. Kalidass, G. 392687

3. Vaneswari, T. 403143

4. Vivekanandhan, K. 450350

5. Selvajothi, S. 807056

6. Kirubhakaran, S. 378621
Perambalur:

7. Iswarya, T. 467711
Jeevitha, S. B. 464544
Arockiam, M. 469716

10. Vijayan, S. 373337

11. Santhi, C. 491130

12. S. Periyasamy 742060

13. C. Chinnammal 666040

14. Latha, S. 512879

15. N. Subbulakshmi 649068

16. Arivalagan, N. 652675

17. Vembu, T. 489580
Inspector of Matriculation School,
Kanchipuram:

18. Hariharan, P. K. 714410

19. Subasubramanian, S. 657878

20. Jafar Naina, Z. 712929

21. K. Karthiga 737970

22. A. Praveen Kumar 586098

23. Balaji, K. 271957

24. K. Dinesh 272577

25. T. Meenambigai 745571

26. N. Aravind Subramanian 609613

27. Santhosh Kumar, P. 589375

28. Karthik, S. V. 589367
Hosur:

29. Praveen Kumar, B. 361887
Kanchipuram:

30. B. Muthukumar 593157

31. D. Krishnaveni 837775
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Kanchipuram-—Cont.
32. R. Nithyalakshmi 667295 March 2009 Gueiflemend  sevail m.&.67600m 243144 /615(3)3/2017,
2-6-2017.
33. Prema, J. 719051 March 2013 Guesuflemed  sevail Do.
Inspector of Matriculation School
Coimbatore:
34. A. Girishraj 313445 March 2010 Gusuflemed  sevail Do.
35. Sankara Gomathy, K. 254900 March 2013 Guedrflemend  sead Do.
36. Nazeeb, C.A. 293726  April 2010 Guesuflemend  sevail Do.
37. Sandhya, N. 274018 March 2007 Guesuflemend  sevail Do.
38. T. Indira 745838 March 1994 Gueirflemend  seaf Do.
39. N. Kanchan 393948 March 2014 Gueirflemend  seaf Do.
40. Muthumayan, M. 679068  April 1984 Guedrflemend  sevaf Do.
41. Sameera Venkatesh 245108 March 2013 Gueirflemend  sead Do.
42. Bernadine Diengdoh 272122 March 2015 Gueirflemend  seaf Do.
43. Balamurugan, S. 601869 March 1998 Gueirflemend  seaf Do.
Gudalur:
44, Abin Sunny 287639 March 2012 Gueirflemend  seaf Do.
Inspector of Matriculation School,
Pudukottai:
45, Kathiresan, S. 467935 March 2011 Gueirflemend  seaf Do.
Pudukkottai:
46. C. Ayyappan 857629 March 1996 Gusuflemed  sevail Do.
47. R. Panjali 468635 March 2011 Gueirflemend  seaf Do.
Salem:
48. Sumithra, B. 318938 March 2013 Gusuflemend  sevail Do.
49. M. Sasikala 376108 March 2010 Gusuflemend  sevail Do.
50. R. Manimegalai 591017 March 2003 Gueirflemend  seaf Do.
51. T. Chitra 681818 March 2002 Gueirflemend  sevad Do.
Inspector of Matriculation School,
Salem:
52. Athithi, K. K. 323904 March 2015 Guesiflemed  sevail Do.
53. Vivek Baskar 350399 March 2015 Gueirflemend  sead Do.
54, M. Nirmala 446015 March 2011 Guedrflemend  sead Do.
55. L. Padmaja 058635  April 1980 Gueflenevd  ssvadl Do.
56. Mohammed Niyas, S. 390266 March 2012 Gueirflemend  sevad Do.
Udayarpalayam:
57. Vignesh, K. 481103 March 2011 Gueirflemend  sead Do.
58. Veerapandiyan 651235} March 1997 }(Bmshﬁ,]smméa &eoel Do.
829035 September 1997
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Udayarpalayam—Cont.

K. Sivakumar

R. Baskar
Karur:

N. Sowmiya
Dharmapuri:
M. Nirmala
Manimegalai, S.
Sangeetha, V.
M. Krishnan

Suga Dev, S.

Coimbatore:
Karthick, K.
Balasubramanian, N.
M. Dhanalakshmi
S. Jenu

K. Shobika
Ranjitham, M.

D. Vimalarani

J. Parthiban

S. Dhanalakshmi
Sudha, U. R.
Chengalpattu:
D. Jayaprakash
Indhumathi, D.
Gopinathan, R.

K. Chellappan

P. Rajendran
A. Ignatius
M. Merlin

G. Yovarani
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744085

728944

493312

446015
412285
657789
943374

622038
320202
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683774
600169
563757
265627
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609770
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271059
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688908
706536
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March 1993 Guedrflemend  sevad
March 2002 Guedrflemend  seaf
March 2012 Guedrflemend  sevad
March 2011 Guedrflemend  seaf
March 2015 Gueirflemend  sead
March 2000 Guedrflemend  seaf

October 1991  Guesiflemevs  sevaf

March 2003 Guedrflemend  seaf
September 2003

March 2006 Guedrflemend  sead
March 1985 Guedrflemend  seaf
March 1998 Gueirflemend  sevaf
March 2003 Guedrflemend  sead
March 2014 Gueirflemend  seaf
March 1988 Gueirflemend  seaf
March 1994 Gueirflemend  sevaf
March 2013 Gueirflemend  sevad
March 1990 Gueirflemend  seaf
March 2004 Gueirflemend  seaf
March 1989 Gueirflemend  sevaf
March 2013 Gueirflemend  seaf
March 2016 Gueirflemend  sevaf
April 1981

October 1981 3 Guesiflemevd  sevad
April 1982

March 1987 Guedrflemend  seaf
March 2004 Guedrflemend  seaf
June 2009 Guedrflemend  seaf
March 2014 Guedrflemend  seaf
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Sangagiri:

85. Akalya, A. 313226 March 2014 Gueiflemed  sevail .&.6T6001 243144/5163(3)/2017,

2-6-2017.

86. Maheswari, K. R. 317224 March 2008 Guedrflemend  sevad Do.
Aranthangi:

87. Gunasheelan, P. 638545 March 1997 Guedrflemend  sead Do.

88. Dineshkumar, R. 478631 March 2012 Guedrflemend  sevad Do.

89. A. Karthikeyan 388562 March 2008 Guesiflemend  sevail Do.

90. S. Rajeswari 459393 March 2011 Guerflemend  sevad Do.

91. A. Sathya 415668 March 2009 Gusuflemed  sevail Do.

92. R. Sangeetha 460002 March 2011 Guerflemend  seaf Do.
Inspector of Matriculation School ,
Erode:

93. M. Valarmathi 363293 March 2016 Guesiflemend  sevail Do.

94. Nishant, S. 613293 March 2000 Gueuflemed  sevail Do.
Erode:

95. R. Vanitha 288368 March 2005 Guesiflemed  sevail Do.

96. S. Menaka 301260 March 2016 Guesiflemed  sevail Do.

&r. Gaggl pmo eurwom,

Glawwsvrrent,

bl ustafl Ggayser @pLon  Lommnd
Blewswr  Qius@mi  (GLositlsmev),
IS CSHTeyH6T [GUsSHSLD,
Glgsitsmear—600  006.
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